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 Magma PCI to Crate connection details

 Cable Types:

 5565 RFM: LC-LC paired multimode fibre optics 
 Myrinet: LC-LC paired multimode fibre optics
 Magma uplink: four Cat-6 Shielded cable with RJ-45 connectors and RF chokes
 I/O Chassis uplink: 2 pair LC-LC multimode plus one ST multimode
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